

Informazione Regolamentata n. 20088-55-2024

Data/Ora Inizio Diffusione 24 Settembre 2024 11:45:03

Euronext Growth Milan

Societa' : DHH

Identificativo Informazione

Regolamentata

195872

Utenza - Referente : DOMINIONN02 - Giandomenico Sica

Tipologia : REGEM

Data/Ora Ricezione : 24 Settembre 2024 11:45:03

Data/Ora Inizio Diffusione : 24 Settembre 2024 11:45:03

Oggetto : Publication of the Half-Year Report as of 30

June 2024

Testo del comunicato

Milan, 24 September 2024. DHH S.p.A. (DHH.MI) (ISIN shares IT0005203622) announces that the Half-Year Report as of 30 June 2024, together with the Independent Auditor's Report, is available to the public at the registered office and at the website of Borsa Italiana S.p.A., as well as published on the company's website at www.dhh.international, "For Investors" section.





Publication of the Half-Year Report as of 30 June 2024

Milan, 24 September 2024. DHH S.p.A. (DHH.MI) (ISIN shares IT0005203622) announces that the Half-Year Report as of 30 June 2024, together with the Independent Auditor's Report, is available to the public at the registered office and at the website of Borsa Italiana S.p.A., as well as published on the company's website at www.dhh.international, "For Investors" section.

About DHH S.p.A.

DHH S.p.A. (DHH.MI) (ISIN shares IT0005203622) is dedicated to reshaping internet infrastructure through the integration of next-generation technology and artificial intelligence. Based in Europe, the company leverages open-source technologies to enhance digital connectivity across various industries and regions. With a commitment to continuous research and open innovation, DHH aligns technological progress with stringent data privacy standards. This approach promotes technological excellence while safeguarding individual privacy, aiming to position the company as a relevant player in the evolution of global internet infrastructure. www.dhh.international

Contact DHH S.p.A. Via Caldera 21, 20153 Milano +39 02 87365100 info@dhh.international www.dhh.international

Euronext Growth Advisor EnVent Italia SIM S.p.A. Via degli Omenoni 2, 20121 Milano +39 02 22175979 ega@envent.it Fine Comunicato n.20088-55-2024

Numero di Pagine: 3